of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of student
for Higher Stud

(2014-15) 270 216 (2016-17) 20 2 582000 (Five Lack Eighty
Two Thousand)

18

(2015-16) 332 281 (2017-18) 32 14 69000 (Sixty Nine Thousand) 18

(2016-17) 332 318 (2018-19) 41 15 96000 (Ninety Six Thousand) 17

https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

12/4/2019 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 2/4

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

[...]

of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of studen
selected for H
Studies

(2016-17) 20 10 (2016-17) 2 1 96000 (Ninety Six Thousand) 1

(2017-18) 20 8 (2017-18) 1 1 272400 (Two Lack Seventy Two
Thousand Four Hundred)

0

(2018-19) 20 17 (2018-19) 2 0 0 (Zero) 2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 62377 (Sixty Two Thousand Three
Hundred Seventy Seven)

26351 (Twenty Six Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty One)

21010 (Twenty One Tho

New Equipment for Laboratories 3016500 (Thirty Lack Sixteen Thous
and Five Hundred)

0 (Zero) 58000 (Fifty Eight Thous

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

3016500 (Thirty Lack Sixteen Thous
and Five Hundred)

0 (Zero) 58000 (Fifty Eight Thous

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 20029021 (Two Crore Twenty Nine
Thousand Twenty One )

13689280 (One Crore Thirty Six Lak
h Eighty Nine Thousand Two Hund
red Eighty )

13333844 (One Crore Th
Lakh Thirty Three Thous
Hundred Forty Four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures  (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied

[...]

217101 (Two Lakh Seventeen Thou
sand One Hundred One)

213881 (Two Lakh Thirteen Thousa
nd Eight Hundred Eighty One )

254629 (Two Lakh Fifty F
and Six Hundred Twenty

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.  520260 (Five Lack Twenty Thousan
d Two Hundred Sixty)

69000 (Sixty Nine Thousand) 63000 (Sixty Three Thou

Accreditation

Village Adoption

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation?    YES

Valid from Valid upto Grade

17-09-2016 15-09-2021 1.61